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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)
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49625 Lakebridge

48625 Lakebridge Drive

5108 E 23 mile rd

1175.00

2700.00

2700.00

Flynn for Congrss

6575.00

Transaction ID : SB17.4108

MI

MI

MI

48315

48316

48315

Transaction ID : SB17.4112

Transaction ID : SB17.4105

03

03

In-kind - office space

03

In-kind - office space

In-kind - office space

2015

6575.00

Lucia Diccio

2016

Michele Diccio

2015

Anna Dicicco

7

2016

2016

2015

Image# 15951127016

26

8

26

26

Shelby Township

shelby township

Shelby Township


